
2017- 2018

ShinChan School Calendar

December 2017
S M T W T F S

1 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

25 26 27 28 29 30

January 2018
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 3028 31

February 2018
S M T W T F S

1 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21

28

22 23 24

25 26 27

March 2018
S M T W T F S

1 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

3125 26 27 28 29 30

April 2018
S M T W T F S

7

8 9 10 11 12 13

1 2 3 4 5 6

14

24
31

Schedule A

Schedule B

Price List A Schedule B Schedule

Lesson for children between 3 – 12 years old.

Lesson Fee 2017-18 (Entrance fee included)

2 Hours

Standard
Lessons

Lunch
included

Private 
Lessons

 ¥ 8,500

-

 ¥ 30,000
 ¥ 35,000

 ¥ 13,500

 ¥ 16,500

 ¥ 40,000
 ¥ 45,000

 ¥ 8,500

-

 ¥ 50,000
 ¥ 55,000

 ¥ 13,500

 ¥ 16,500

 ¥ 25,000  ¥ 35,000  ¥ 45,000  ¥ 60,000

 ¥ 65,000
 ¥ 70,000

1pax

3pax

2pax

2 Hours 4 Hours 4 Hours



Reservation
Time

Lesson Time and Reservation Time

Morning
Lesson (2hrs)

Afternoon
Lesson (2hrs)

Full day
Lesson (4hrs)

*Lesson fee includes rental equipment (skies, ski boots and helmets) and entrance to Shinchan areas.
*Program includes indoor lesson and outdoor lesson at debut area or escalator area.

B Schedule

08:30 - 13:30

1  13:15 - 15:15

2  14:00 - 16:00op
tio

n
op

tio
n 1  09:45 - 11:45

2  10:30 - 12:30

09:45 - 11:45
13:15 - 15:151

10:30 - 12:30
14:00 - 16:00

2op
tio

n

A Schedule

08:30 - 13:45

13:30 - 15:30

10:00 - 12:00

-

ShinChan School Calendar and Pricing Table- 2017 - 2018


