

## ShinChan School Calendar

December 2017							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
		1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

January 2018							
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	28	30	31				

	February 2018							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
			1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28					

March 2018						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

	April 2018							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		



Lesson for children between 3 - 12 years old.

## Lesson Fee 2017-18 (Entrance fee included)

Price List		<b>A</b> Sch	edule	<b>B</b> Schedule		
		2 Hours	4 Hours	2 Hours	4 Hours	
Standard Lessons		¥ 8,500	¥ 13,500	¥ 8,500	¥ 13,500	
Lunch included		-	¥ 16,500		¥ 16,500	
	1 pax	¥ 25,000	¥ 35,000	¥ 45,000	¥ 60,000	
Private Lessons	2 pax	¥ 30,000	¥ 40,000	¥ 50,000	¥ 65,000	
	3 pax	¥ 35,000	¥ 45,000	¥ 55,000	¥ 70,000	

## **Lesson Time and Reservation Time**

	<b>A</b> Schedule	<b>B</b> Schedule
Reservation Time	08:30 - 13:45	08:30 - 13:30
Morning Lesson (2hrs)	10:00 - 12:00	1 09:45 - 11:45 2 10:30 - 12:30
Afternoon Lesson (2hrs)	13:30 - 15:30	1 13:15 - 15:15 2 14:00 - 16:00
Full day Lesson (4hrs)	_	10:30 - 12:30 14:00 - 16:00

<sup>\*</sup>Lesson fee includes rental equipment (skies, ski boots and helmets) and entrance to Shinchan areas.

<sup>\*</sup>Program includes indoor lesson and outdoor lesson at debut area or escalator area.

